TENDER REFERENCE NO: CMPDI/MM/15-16/4100/Radiation Survey Meter 

10 a. DELIVERY REQUIREMENT    Earliest Delvery Period should be quoted. 

14 a. GUARANTEE/WARRANTY    As per clause no.14 of tender documents. 

15 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT [EMD] 

Consolidated 3,600.00 (Three Thousand Six Hundred) only/Item-wise mentioned below 

against each item. 
EMD Should be submitted by way of Demand Draft in favour of CMPDI Payable at Ranchi along 
with your offer. 

26 CONSIGNEE PARTICULARS :  Depot Officer,  CMPDI, CDS, Barkakana 

Depot Officer, CMPDI, HQ.